How to order tambour doors
STEP 1
Determine overall height and width of cabinet.
Refer to diagram for proper dimensions. The tambour door
mounts to the top of each shelving unit, increasing overall unit
height by 10". Consult local fire code regulations when any fire
sprinklers are visible. When calculating overall height, dimension to
be rounded to nearest whole number where applicable. Example:
64-1/4" high to be rounded to 64" high.
STEP 2
Specify color.
Tambour doors are available in two colors only. Refer to the
following chart for color specification. Choose standard paint color
selection for door frame and housing. See chart below for the
corresponding tambour color.
tambour door
adds 10" to
overall height
of shelving
HEIGHT OF
EXISTING
SHELVING
WIDTH OF
EXISTING
SHELVING
Franklin Mills tambour door systems are designed to work in conjunction with stationary shelving only!
Our systems work with our 4-post and stackable shelving.  Please consult Franklin Mills to determine
any compatibility issues with other manufacturer's shelving before ordering.
Standard  Paint  Charcoal Gray Putty
T22 - Warm Brown X
T15 - Bone White X
T46 - Soft White X
T48 - Ivory X
T45 - Dark Gray Metallic X
T23 - Medium Gray Metallic X
T34 - Light Gray Metallic X
T56 - Tan Metallic X
T25 - Black X
T86 - Gray Mist X
T47 - Light Gray X
T12 - Dove Gray X
T29 - Sage X
T41 - Slate Blue X
T42 - Tech Blue X
T17 - Burgundy X
T58 - Blue X
T93 - Safety Yellow X
T27 - Industrial Red X
.
  2
Stackable Shelving 4-Post Shelving
         Franklin Mills Co.                                          1.888.678.4585                            www.franklinmillsco.com